

**REFERRAL AGREEMENT BROKER TO BROKER** 



and

("REFERRING BROKER") Naples Homes and Rentals Inc.

("REFERRAL BROKER")

agree as follows with respect to the following Customer:

- 1. REFERRING BROKER has referred Customer to REFERRAL BROKER in order for REFERRAL BROKER to provide brokerage services to Customer.
- If REFERRAL BROKER is compensated or becomes entitled to compensation from any source for the provision of 2. brokerage services to Customer on or before {Insert Date}, [One (1) year from date of Referral Broker's Signature Date if left blank] REFERRAL BROKER shall pay to REFERRING BROKER, within 10 calendar days of REFERRAL BROKER's receipt of said compensation:
  - % of: Α.

☐ the listing side compensation;

 $\square$  the selling side compensation.

- B. Other compensation as follows:
- 3. Nothing herein shall be deemed to create or establish any brokerage relationship between either broker and Customer. REFERRAL BROKER and Customer shall establish their own brokerage relationship.

(Referring Broker's Si	apaturo)	(Date)	(Poforral B	roker's Signature)	(Date)
	• <i>,</i>		(IVEIEIIAI DI	oker 3 olynalulej	(Date)
Michelle M. Craft (Referring Broker's Printed Name)			(Referral Broker's Printed Name)		
			(Releital Di	okers Finted Name)	
	lomes and Rent	ais inc.			
(Referring Brokerage Firm Name)			(Referral Brokerage Firm Name)		
6191 Waxm	yrtle Way Nap	les 34109			
(Address)			(Address)		
Talaabaaa	(000) 704	7500	Telephone		
Telephone: (239) 784-75			Telephone:		
State/Country	FL/USA		(State/Country)		
BK32274	86-36	617429			
(Referring Broker's License Number)		(Referring Broker	's EIN Number)	(Referral Broker's License Number)	
			(D		
(Referring Licensee's Printed Name)			(Referral Li	censee's Printed Name)	

©2021 Naples Area Board of REALTORS® and Association of Real Estate Professionals, Inc. All Rights Reserved. (NABOR 1/1/2021)